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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live Sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

10-Dec, Tue Quant - Introduction Watch Percentages Video

11-Dec, Wed English - Introduction Watch Grammar Videos

12-Dec, Thu
GS - Introduction & 

Formation of Constitution of 
India

Watch Polity Videos

13-Dec, Fri Surds & Indices Watch HCF & LCM and Surds 
& Indices Videos

14-Dec, Sat Reasoning Intro & Ranking Watch Ranking Video
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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

16-Dec, Mon Percentage

17-Dec, Tue Error Detection - 1 Watch Number Systems 
Videos

18-Dec, Wed Fundamental Rights

19-Dec, Thu Number Systems - 1 Watch Direction Sense 
Video

20-Dec, Fri Direction Sense
Watch Ratio and Proportion 
| Partnership | Problems on 

Ages Videos
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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

23-Dec, Mon Ratio and Proportion Watch Coding-Decoding 
Video Doubt Class - 1

24-Dec, Tue Error Detection - 2 LPS - 1

25-Dec, Wed Merry Christmas

26-Dec, Thu Number Systems - 2 LPS - 1

27-Dec, Fri Coding-Decoding Doubt Class - 1
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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

30-Dec, Mon Partnership Watch Algebra - 1 videos Doubt Class - 1

31-Dec, Tue Parliament Watch Algebra - 2 videos LPS - 1

1-Jan, Wed Happy New Year

2-Jan, Thu Algebra - 1 Watch Blood Relations 
Video LPS - 1

3-Jan, Fri Blood Relations Watch Profit and Loss Video Doubt Class - 1
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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

6-Jan, Mon Profit and Loss - 1 Doubt Class - 2

7-Jan, Tue Sentence Improvement & 
Completion LPS - 1

8-Jan, Wed President of India & His 
Power Doubt Class - 2

9-Jan, Thu Algebra - 2 Watch Clock & Calendar 
Videos LPS - 2

10-Jan, Fri Clock Watch Vocabulary Videos Doubt Class - 2
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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

13-Jan, Mon Profit and Loss - 2 Doubt Class - 2

14-Jan, Tue Vocabulary: Synonym & 
Antonym Watch Trigonometry Video LPS - 2

15-Jan, Wed Happy Makar Sankranti

16-Jan, Thu Trigonometry - 1 LPS - 2

17-Jan, Fri Calendar Watch Simple Interest & 
Installments Doubt Class - 3
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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

20-Jan, Mon Simple Interest & 
Installments Doubt Class - 3

21-Jan, Tue Vocabulary: Idioms and 
Phrases LPS - 2

22-Jan, Wed Parliamentary Terms Watch Syllogism Video Doubt Class - 1

23-Jan, Thu  LPS - 3

24-Jan, Fri Syllogism Doubt Class - 3
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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

27-Jan, Mon Compound Interest & 
Installments Watch Indian History Videos Doubt Class - 4

28-Jan, Tue Vocabulary: One Word 
Substitutions & Spellings

Watch Mensuration - 2D 
(Area) Video LPS - 3

29-Jan, Wed Arrivals of European in India Watch Cube and Dice Video Doubt Class - 4

30-Jan, Thu Mensuration - 2D (Area) Watch Non Verbal 
Reasoning - 1 Videos LPS - 3

31-Jan, Fri Cube and Dice Watch Non Verbal 
Reasoning - 2 Videos Doubt Class - 3
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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

3-Feb, Mon Paper Cutting & Folding | 
Water and Mirror Image

Watch Mensuration - 3D 
(Volume) Video Doubt Class - 4

4-Feb, Tue Reading Comprehension LPS - 3

5-Feb, Wed Important Governor General 
- 1 Watch Time and Work Video Doubt Class - 5

6-Feb, Thu Mensuration - 3D (Volume) LPS - 4

7-Feb, Fri Time and Work Watch Cloze Test Video Doubt Class - 5
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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

10-Feb, Mon Pipes and Cisterns Watch Average & Alligation 
Video Doubt Class - 2

11-Feb, Tue Cloze Test - 1 Watch Geometry - 1 Videos LPS - 4

12-Feb, Wed Average & Alligation Watch Data Interpretation 
Videos Doubt Class - 6

13-Feb, Thu Geometry - 1 Watch Geometry - 2 Videos LPS - 5

14-Feb, Fri Data Interpretation Watch Parajumbles Videos LPS
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Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

17-Feb, Mon Embedded Figures & Series Doubt Class - 5

18-Feb, Tue Parajumbles LPS - 5

19-Feb, Wed Important Governor General 
- 2 Doubt Class - 4

20-Feb, Thu Geometry - 2 Watch Analogy Video LPS - 4

21-Feb, Fri Analogy & Classification Watch Geography Videos Doubt Class - 6

https://www.oliveboard.in/ssc-cgl/?ref=pdf
https://www.oliveboard.in/ssc-cgl/?ref=pdf


Arithmetic English Advanced MathsGS Reasoning

Live sessions Homework 
Assignments

Doubt Sessions 
& LPS

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

24-Feb, Mon Indian Independence Watch Important Financial 
Institution Video Doubt Class - 6

25-Feb, Tue LPS - 4

26-Feb, Wed Union Budget Watch Coordinate Geometry 
Video Doubt Class - 3

27-Feb, Thu Coordinate Geometry LPS - 2

28-Feb, Fri Mock Discussion Doubt Class - 7
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